ERCOT MET Center 

Austin 

2008 Meeting Dates/Time/Location: 

Tuesday, January 22, 2008 

Time:   10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 Wednesday, January 23, 2008 
Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 206B 

Thursday, February 14, 2008

Time:  
  9-3:30
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 
Friday, February 15, 2008

Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168  
Thursday, March 27, 2008

Time:  
 10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Friday, March 28, 2008 

Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168

Thursday, April 24, 2008

Time:  
 10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 Friday, April 25, 2008


Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168
(Confirmed: Off-site location April 23- 24 (Direct Energy-Houston) instead of April 24/25 – Advance Meter Implementation Team (AMIT) scheduled April 21/22 Project 4 Home Area Network (HAN))
Wednesday, May 21, 2008

Time:  
 10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 
Thursday, May 22, 2008 

Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 
(Confirmed: Off-site location May 20-21 (AEP-Austin Downtown office) instead of May 21/22- AMIT scheduled May 22/23 Retail Transactions)
Wednesday, June 18, 2008 

Time:  
 10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Thursday, June 19, 2008  

Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

(Pending: Rob Bevill will check on an off-site location for June 17-18 (Green Mountain- Austin Downtown office) instead of June 18/19- AMIT scheduled June 19/20 Settlement Discussions)
Tuesday, July 15, 2008 

Time:  
 10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Wednesday, July 16, 2008 

Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Tuesday, August 19, 2008 

Time:  
 10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Wednesday, August 20, 2008

Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Tuesday, September 16, 2008

Time:    10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Wednesday, September 17, 2008
Time:      9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Thursday, October 23, 2008 

Time:    10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Friday, October 24, 2008

Time:      9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Monday, November 17, 2008

Time: 
  10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Tuesday, November 18, 2008

Time:       9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

December 2008 dates to be determined by TX SET 
